

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3573 OF 2011

SANGEETA R MISHRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MUKHTAR NOORMOHAMMED QURESHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 16/09/2013 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.  
Mr. Dipesh Sinha,Adv.  
Mr. Anirudh Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr. Wajahat Ansari,Adv.  
Respondent Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. for early hearing is dismissed for the present.  
Counsel is permitted to renew it in the year 2014.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master