

P ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 4/2014 in Civil Appeal

No(s). 3573/2011

SANGEETA R MISHRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MUKHTAR NOORMOHAMMED QURESHI

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 17/10/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.
Mr. Wajahat Ansari, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for early hearing is rejected.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2014.10.18
10:24:54 IST
Reason: